
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
15th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 23 FEB 2020

START: 13:50

END: 14:26

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Kaligaro Rolando, SLO

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Chief of Course Begutter Andrea, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 38 m

Height difference 35 m

Total climb 332 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.496 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 200117
00:48

24:52.0

3.
25:40.0

1. 108.9

17.

BUZZI Raffaele

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI

ITA

17 JUL 199520
00:57

24:44.5

2.
+00:01.5

2. 106.6

20.

RUNGGALDIER Lukas

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

31 JUL 198726
01:04

24:38.1

1.
+00:02.1

3. 104.7

26.

RETTENEGGER Stefan

TSU St. Veit im Pongau

AUT

03 FEB 200216
00:46

25:00.5

4.
+00:06.5

4. 109.4

16.

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19951
00:00

26:14.0

22.
+00:34.0

5. 120.8

1.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 20005
00:22

25:56.9

19.
+00:38.9

6. 115.3

5.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199939
01:22

25:04.0

6.
+00:46.0

7. 100.3

39.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 200035
01:14

25:24.2

10.
+00:58.2

8. 102.2

34.

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuun Hiihtoseura

FIN

16 SEP 199734
01:14

25:25.5

12.
+00:59.5

9. 102.2

34.

YAHIN Ernest

SDUSHOR 33 Ufa

RUS

09 JAN 19914
00:16

26:23.7

24.
+00:59.7

10. 116.9

4.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199521
00:58

25:52.1

17.
+01:10.1

11. 106.4

21.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200043
01:43

25:11.5

8.
+01:14.5

12. 95.1

43.

KIMURA Kodai

Hanawa High School

JPN

06 JUN 200122
00:58

26:01.1

20.
+01:19.1

13. 106.4

21.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199550
02:01

25:01.8

5.
+01:22.8

14. 90.5

50.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199941
01:40

25:26.9

13.
+01:26.9

15. 95.8

41.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200048
02:00

25:07.3

7.
+01:27.3

16. 90.9

48.

BAUD Matteo

Olympic Mont d Or

FRA

26 JUN 200242
01:42

25:25.4

11.
+01:27.4

17. 95.4

42.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 199928
01:07

26:06.2

21.
+01:33.2

18. 104.1

28.

REITER Severin

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

30 JAN 200440
01:31

25:43.8

16.
+01:34.8

19. 98.0

40.

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 199914
00:42

26:38.2

28.
+01:40.2

20. 110.2

14.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 19997
00:26

26:57.1

33.
+01:43.1

21. 114.3

7.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199815
00:43

26:41.4

30.
+01:44.4

22. 110.1

15.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
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Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

TAKEHANA Daimatsu

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

13 SEP 20013
00:15

27:12.6

40.
+01:47.6

23. 117.1

3.

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 199919
00:54

26:34.8

26.
+01:48.8

24. 107.2

19.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200031
01:09

26:22.5

23.
+01:51.5

25. 103.5

31.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199911
00:37

26:58.3

34.
+01:55.3

26. 111.5

11.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199858
02:16

25:19.8

9.
+01:55.8

27. 86.8

58.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199951
02:02

25:35.8

14.
+01:57.8

28. 90.3

51.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 19992
00:02

27:42.0

44.
+02:04.0

29. 120.2

2.

OTTESEN Emil

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

01 JUL 20018
00:28

27:21.2

41.
+02:09.2

30. 113.8

8.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199256
02:12

25:39.3

15.
+02:11.3

31. 87.9

56.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 199818
00:52

27:05.9

39.
+02:17.9

32. 107.7

18.

AZEGAMI Shogo

Iiyama High School

JPN

04 NOV 200136
01:16

26:43.2

31.
+02:19.2

33. 101.8

36.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200154
02:06

25:53.6

18.
+02:19.6

34. 89.4

54.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200037
01:16

26:47.4

32.
+02:23.4

35. 101.8

36.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199910
00:34

27:34.0

42.
+02:28.0

36. 112.4

10.

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 20026
00:22

27:46.8

47.
+02:28.8

37. 115.2

6.

MILANIN Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

17 MAR 200030
01:09

26:59.9

36.
+02:28.9

38. 103.6

30.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199933
01:14

26:58.4

35.
+02:32.4

39. 102.4

33.

MAH Nathaniel

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

08 SEP 19959
00:28

27:53.7

48.
+02:41.7

40. 113.7

9.

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 199938
01:20

27:05.1

38.
+02:45.1

41. 100.7

38.

YACHI Sora

Waseda Univ.

JPN

04 MAY 200013
00:41

27:44.9

45.
+02:45.9

42. 110.5

13.

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 199946
01:50

26:40.6

29.
+02:50.6

43. 93.4

46.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 199952
02:04

26:28.8

25.
+02:52.8

44. 89.8

52.

ILVES Andreas

Elva Skiclub

EST

28 APR 200049
02:00

26:37.5

27.
+02:57.5

45. 90.7

49.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 199629
01:07

27:37.7

43.
+03:04.7

46. 104.0

29.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199924
01:01

27:46.1

46.
+03:07.1

47. 105.6

24.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199712
00:38

28:18.9

51.
+03:16.9

48. 111.3

12.
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LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 200027
01:04

27:55.2

49.
+03:19.2

49. 104.7

26.

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199453
02:05

27:04.6

37.
+03:29.6

50. 89.6

53.

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 200144
01:43

27:55.4

50.
+03:58.4

51. 95.1

43.

SIDOROV Roman

Shor 33 gau cp rb

RUS

16 JAN 200155
02:08

28:34.0

52.
+05:02.0

52. 88.7

55.

ANDREWS Grant USA

03 DEC 199747
01:57

29:08.6

53.
+05:25.6

53. 91.5

47.

LEE Robert

Nomme Sportclub

EST

28 SEP 200132
01:13

29:57.6

57.
+05:30.6

54. 102.6

32.

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 200225
01:04

30:56.9

61.
+06:20.9

55. 104.9

25.

PYLYPCHUK Andrii

Ternopil ShVSM

UKR

29 MAY 200259
02:42

29:47.1

55.
+06:49.1

56. 80.3

59.

KAGU Markus

Nomme Ski club

EST

25 NOV 200245
01:49

30:51.8

60.
+07:00.8

57. 93.6

45.

ZHAO Zihe CHN

29 JUL 200057
02:15

31:24.2

62.
+07:59.2

58. 87.1

57.

YASHCHUK Valentyn

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

06 FEB 200260
04:02

29:48.2

56.
+08:10.2

59. 60.4

60.

KUTSEVYCH Artem

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

01 NOV 200362
04:24

29:43.8

54.
+08:27.8

60. 54.8

62.

LIU Zhuang CHN

13 JUL 199961
04:06

30:38.4

59.
+09:04.4

61. 59.4

61.

LI Ji CHN

29 MAY 199964
06:03

30:07.5

58.
+10:30.5

62. 30.0

64.

CAI Wancheng CHN

15 JAN 200363
04:25

32:02.8

63.
+10:47.8

63. 54.5

63.

Did not finish

Bib Name

KETTUNEN Atte23 105.8 23.FIN 01:00

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast 80 69Cross country soft

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Begutter Christian, AUT
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